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
on Drummond Point. mls 8614344

price on request

NEW PRICE

WESTMOUNT
Chic 2600+ sf 2+1 bdrm corner condo 
close to Greene Ave. mls 8554203

$1,449,000

NEW PRICE

WESTMOUNT  |  SHERBROOKE W.

space for professional use. mls 8608093

$695,000 + GST/PST

OFFICE SPACE

ASKING $849,000ASKING $799,000

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM
485 ROSLYN AVE.

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM
745 UPPER-ROSLYN AVE.
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DONNA
HARRIS

514.892-3366

John Kranitz
Real Estate Broker

experience – efficiency – personalized attention.

Marie-Laure Guillard
Real estate broker

514-918-6491
www.mlguillard.com

Carmen Berlie
Real estate broker

514-933-5800
www.carmenberlie.com

NDG – WST. ADJ., VENDÔME AVE.: Classic NDG
duplex. 7½ & 6½, upper rented, lower avail. –
driveway & garden. MLS 8624919 $840,000

DOWNTOWN – THE ELEGANT LINTON APTS:
2 bedrooms – 2 bathrooms – facing West.
MLS 8540748. $849,000

JULIA
DANIELS
Chartered real estate broker

514 935-4524
PRESIDENTIAL TOWERS. 2 bedroom,
2 bathroom, condo with large balcony,
lovely views. $259,000

DOWNTOWN GOLDEN SQ. MILE. Classic,
elegant, 3+2 bdrm, 3½ baths, in Chelsea
Place. $2,250,000 or $8,000/mo furnished

UPPER WESTMOUNT. Great 4 bedroom, 3½
baths, stone residence with fabulous south -
ern views! Not to be missed! $2,275,000

Groupe Sutton Centre-Ouest Inc.Real Estate Agency

245 Victoria Ave, Suite 20, Westmount
514-933-5800

3555 Grey MLS8690910 Beautiful 5 bedroom
centen ary with double garage and incredible
potential! Mouldings, woodwork & hardwood
floors are in excellent condition... all this home
needs is a fresh new look.$955,000. MLS 8690910

Diane Liberio
real estate broker

514 932 4802 dliberio@sutton.com
dianeliberio.com

PRESTIGIOUS PORT ROYAL 24th floor
with magnificent river views 1 BR,1 + 1/2
BA in 1100 sq ft plus garage & the best of
downtown right outside your door $569,000

Westmount Upper Duplex Condo – 346
Lansdowne gorgeous, move in, 3 +1 bed -
rooms + 2 baths – almost 2000 sq ft. +
bachelor unit. Garage, storage, more. $779,000

RENTAL
FURNISHED
DOWNTOWN

CONDO
2+2 bedrooms,

2 bathrooms, fireplace,
C/A, Parking

Available Immediately
$3800/month

Judy Litvack
Real Estate Broker

Tel: (C) 514-817-5716
(O) 514-933-5800

Fax:514-989-9756
Email: judylitvack@videotron.ca

514.941.3066
John Kranitz.com

Rare updated 4 bedroom gem, 2 baths,
Woodwork, Fireplace, 2 parking + Garage.

JUST LISTED

$569,000
3471Belmore
NDG

Relaxed country home – Elegant 3 bedroom all-brick
bungalow in Hudson’s Valleys. Backs on the Falcon golf
course. Master suite & office separate from guest/children’s

rooms. In-ground pool, 2 car garage, inter -
locking stone driveway and paths. $799,000.
MLS #8671073
Paul Patterson Chartered Real Estate Broker

514-714-7363

39 Cambridge, Hudson MLS #8671073

THE TRAFALGAR – DOWNTOWN – WSTMT
ADJ.: 1 unit for sale: a 4 bedroom penthouse on
2 floors! 2 terraces MLS 8641815 $1,975,000

WESTMOUNT MID-LEVEL. 4 bdrm, 3½ bath
impeccable residence. Cross hall plan, 2 car
integrated garage & 2 more.Garden. $1,795,000

CSL- OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4
6800 MacDonald
#401
2 bedroom, 2 bath
condo,garage, nice
view,AAA loc, low
overhead. Full
service,sought after
building. $329,000

Verdun triplex,
semi commercial,
solid tenants. Net
net 24K+

VIEWS, VIEWS OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM – 16 RENFREW

Will you be
working at the
new hospital?
Buy this condo
and walk to
work!
4 bedrooms
ground floor,

fireplace, new kitchen, new bathroom on
Cazelais $315,000. MLS 8697064
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When you’re in a jam, it’s nice to know
someone has your back. You know the one
who’s always there for you when the chips
are down, when the going gets too tough
or basically when you’ve lost the bet you
made on your bottom dollar?

Toyo and Mindy have each other’s
backs and have for some time now. Not
that going down memory lane is a pre-
ferred trek for these two down-on-their-
luck dogs. 

Quite simply, the duo is homeless since
the backyard breeder, who had been using
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

         
     

 
 

   
         

       
        

     

 

     
          

         
    

 

 
           
        

 

         
       
        
         
          
    

 

St. Laurent $769,000
Beautiful townhouse facing the new Bois Franc park. A spacious
kitchen with granite countertops. 5 bdrms & 2+1 baths. Huge
deck 700 sq. ft. facing south. Superb backyard with inground pool,
heated, salt water.

Pina Maiorino** 514.802.3038

Ritz Condo | Cote St-Luc $455,000
Impeccably maintained 2 bedrooms 1,764 sq.ft .unit in the
prestigious Ritz 1. Bright, spacious and luxurious. Gorgeous
marble/wood [ooring and royal Master bedroom with walk-in
and en suite bathroom. Move in ready with motivated seller. A
must see. MLS 8672570

Saguy Elbaz* 514.892.7653

St-Laurent $419,000
Sun drenched 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms condo steps from shops,
park and public transportation. Fashionably designed unit with
granite counter tops, walk-in master closet with ensuite, central
air, garage, locker & exterior.

Maureen Brosseau* 514.935.4597
Sacha Brosseau** 514.924.6229

Waterfront Estate | Dorval $5,300,000
With over 119,000 sq.ft. and 185 ft. of waterfront, this magniZcent
estate has been enjoyed by 3 generations of a renowned family
since 1932. Extensively renovated in ’04 it features 16 rooms,
6+1 bedrooms, 2-storey o\ce suite, sensational gym, tennis court,
swimming pool & more. An exceptional opportunity!

Karen Karpman* 514.497.8218

2555 Sandmere | Stant-Lazare $2,300,000
Majestic home custom-built with sumptuous materials and Zne
architectural details on 1.5 acres in peaceful wooded setting.
Open concept kitchen and family room lead out to backyard
oasis with pool and waterfall. MLS 8660265

Penelope Vilagos** 514.779.5122

Exceptional Property | Île Cadieux $2,180,000
Exceptional property on the prestigious Ile Cadieux. Unique
architecture combining good taste and sobriety. Waterfront lot
of 100,000 sq. ft. gorgeous landscaping. A quiet retreat 35 minutes
from city center! MLS 8678911

Judith Bouthillier*

  
        

          
        

  

 

    
           
         

          

 

   
        

         
        

 

      
     

            
      

      
         

  
 

   
         

       
         

 

 
 

Castle at the top | Private Lake $3,795,000
Exceptional views on lake, mountains, Mont-Tremblant, rivers and
valleys. 2 head lakes stocked with trouts, sugar shack, second
home-manor with 7 bdrm, game room, wine cellar, garage with
care-taker facilities. Ideal for corporate retreat. MLS 8618485

Herbert Ratsch†† 819.429.9019

Lac Manitou | Ivry sur le lac $2,850,000
MagniZcent 7000 sq.ft. waterfront estate of 18 acres. Panoramic
lake views, 6 bdrms, landscaped grounds, boathouse, pool & spa,
outbuildings and a truly magical ride-on railroad track which
tours around the property grounds.

Melanie Clarke* 450.694.0678

Bromont | Artful architecture $1,895,000
Cape Cod style with modern lines on 5,400 sq. ft. of living space.
Southern orientation. 5.93 acre property with a private pond. Im -
posing windows, cathedral ceilings. Unique! MLS 8677875

Lisa Rozon* 450.525.5472
Marie-Piers Barsalou** 450.577.0272

Lake Massawippi | Canton Hatley $1,850,000
Prestige and luxury on Lake Massawippi! A spectacular view. This
impressive waterfront property reveals an elegant architecture in
a private environment. Built with the highest quality of the
industry in a renowned domain. MLS 8608938

Stephane Cloutier* 819.578.7507

Acclaimed Artisanal Fromagerie $1,246,000
A 17.73-acre estate offers an idyllic lifestyle & unique business
opportunity. 12 acres of natural forest, 3 acres of fenced pasture,
and over 90 sq. mt. of raised stone and cedar bed gardens.

Catherine Davis* 514.966.2397

Sutton $895,000
In a historic home (1868), there is comfort of permanence and
charm of the past. Situated on a 14.5 acres surrounded by
mountains, close to ski slopes, golf and the charming village of
Sutton.

Rachel Taillon*
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P        & 2 bathrooms
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